7/13/2017

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$445.44

$46.29

$491.73

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,560.31) ($15.84)
$0.00 $0.00  ($665.64) $0.00

($2,225.95) ($15.84)

#Paids/'Void

38

26

Handle Net Handle
$2,021.59 $2,005.75

$711.93 $711.93
$2,733.52 $2,717.68

$0.00

$0.00

191

48

239



