Drawer Report OR

7/13/2017

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$445.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,560.31)	(\$15.84)	38	\$2,021.59	\$2,005.75	\$0.00	191
403 CARSON	\$46.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$665.64)	\$0.00	26	\$711.93	\$711.93	\$0.00	48
Totals:	\$491.73			(\$2,225.95)	(\$15.84)	64	\$2,733.52	\$2,717.68		239